AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 11. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap Diff. First 1 1:47.872 14:03:55.722
Po. 1-# 225 KUBACKI M. - . 138426 PO.5-#216 TELENGAT.-. +04.017
1 1:39.802 14:03:32.362 1 1:43.642 14:11:44.347 2 1:47.385 14:05:43.107
2 1:38.523 14:05:10.885 2 1:42.443 14:13:26.790 3 1:47.110 14:07:30.217
3 1:38.718 14:06:49.603 3 1:50.825 14:15:17.615 4 1:46.924 14:09:17.141
4 1:38.426 14:08:28.029 5 1:46.282 14:11:03.423
5 1:38.480 14:10:06.509  Po. 6 - # 203 CHERKOWSKI G. - . 40490 6 1:46.765 14:12:50.188
6 1:56.737 14:12:03.246 1 1:43.960 14:03:46.904 7 1:46.451 14:14:36.639
2 1:47.458 14:05:34.362 8 1:46.148 14:16:22.787
Po. 2 - # 202 MIERZWINSKI £. - . . (")'gg';lt 3 1:44.114 14:07:18.476 9 1:45.991 14:18:08.778
1 1:39.744 14:03:32.470 4 1:42.846 14:09:01.322
2 1:38.624 14:05:11.094 5 1:43.063 14:10:44.385  Po. 10 - # 217 NOWAKOWSKI W. - . + 8':;;?
3 1:38.652 14:06:49.746 6 1:55.486 14:12:39.871 1 1:47.939 14:05:34.200
a 1:38.457 14:08:28.203 2 1:47.995 14:07:22.195
5 1:38.762 14:10:06.965  Po.7 - #222 PAWLICKIT. -. +04503 3 1:47.079 14:09:09.274
6 1.48.489 14:11:55.454 1 1:46.105 14:04:08.385 4 1:46.361 14:10:55.635
2 1:49.422 14:05:57.807 5 1:49.304 14:12:44.939
Po. 3 - # 220 PLONKA M. - . . BTOFE 3 1:44.271 14:07:42.078 6 1:58.280 14:14:43.219
1 1:43.464 14:03:45.940 4 1:45.326 14:09:27.404
2 1:40.168 14:05:26.108 5 1:49.991 14:11:17.395  Po. 11 - # 200 CHROBOTC. - . . gg';gg
3 1:39.471 14:07:05.579 6 1:45.123 14:13:02.518 1 1:50.315 14:05:30.991
4 1:39.748 14:08:45.327 7 1:44.011 14:14:46.529 2 1:48.461 14:07:19.452
5 1:40.557 14:10:25.884 8 1:43.019 14:16:29.548 3 1:47.626 14:09:07.078
6 2:02.439 14:12:28.323 9 1:43.502 14:18:13.050 4 1:47.987 14:10:55.065
5 1:48.396 14:12:43.461
Po. 4 - # 221 MARCINKOWSKI K. - . 03845 Po.8-#224 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - . o ats 6 1:47.880 14:14:31.341
1 1:47.095 14:03:46.522 1 1:47.877 14:03:57.047 7 1:47.799 14:16:19.140
2 1:47.647 14:05:34.169 2 1:46.370 14:05:43.417 8 1:46.926 14:18:06.066
3 1:45.108 14:07:19.277 3 1:45.426 14:07:28.843
4 1:42.760 14:09:02.037 4 1:45.003 14:09:13.846  Po.12 - # 309 RYCHELP. -. + ng{'z'j{
5 1:42.965 14:10:45.002 5 1:44.879 14:10:58.725 1 1:51.841 14:09:27.501
6 1:44.016 14:12:29.018 6 1:46.261 14:12:44.986 2 1:50.894 14:11:18.395
7 1:43.532 14:14:12.550 7 1:52.174 14:14:37.160 3 1:47.650 14:13:06.045
8 1:43.948 14:15:56.498 8 2:34.951 14:17:12.111 4 1:48.955 14:14:55.000
9 1:42.525 14:17:39.023 9 1:49.668 14:19:01.779 5 1:48.844 14:16:43.844
10 1:42.275 14:19:21.298 6 1:48.447 14:18:32.291
Po. 9 - # 218 STECKI M. -. oy sen

Fastest lap: 1:38.426
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SPEED DAY 11.
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wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A4

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 314 JOHNSON . - . oo ets
1 1:50.597 14:09:26.951
2 1:50.765 14:11:17.716
3 1:49.216 14:13:06.932
4 1:49.152 14:14:56.084
5 1:48.272 14:16:44.356
6 1:48.084 14:18:32.440
Po. 14 - # 214 ROGALSKI . - . o0
1 1:49.501 14:04:33.251
2 1:48.957 14:06:22.208
3 1:48.712 14:08:10.920
4 1:52.521 14:10:03.441
5 1:57.270 14:12:00.711
Po. 15 - # 219 DAMME P. - . s
1 1:52.224 14:04:07.703
2 1:51.362 14:05:59.065
3 1:50.254 14:07:49.319
4 1:56.469 14:09:45.788
Fastest lap: 1:38.426
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